Where can you GO!

From Las Cruces to Hatch, T or C,
Anthony, Chaparral, Sunland
Park and El Paso, discover the

way to go on one of the new
SCRTD buses. WIFI Available on
every bus.

Desde Las Cruces hasta Hatch,
Anthony, Chaparral, Sunland
Parky El Paso, descubra el
camino a seguir en uno de los
nuevos autobuses de SCRTD. WIFI
disponible en todos los autobuses.

South Central
Regional Transit

TORC =7
® e

Scan for bus
Schedules

Las Cruces

Anthony

Sunland
Park

<El Paso> @

All routes are identified by color and offer
several stops in between buses start and
return to the same location.

Chaparral

Todas las rutas estan identificadas por
colores y ofrecen varias paradas entre el
inicio y el regreso de los autobuses al
mismo lugar.

GO GREEN!

Hatch (Hwy 85) to Las Cruces (NMSU)

Connecting Our

Communities
Route Schedule & Map

Effective March 2025

South Central -
Regional Transit



Green line/Linea Verde

South Central Regional Transit District www.scrTp.org

Rincon
N 5
Maonday through Friday Post Office
# Northbound # Southbound Schedules
1 |HMEU i 8:30 | 1:45 | 5:10 S |Hatch Community Center s ® x b Effective March
2 |Mesilla Valley Mall ] 240 | 1155 | 5:20 | B |Village Market 7:54)11:18 | 333 2:::;:""“!‘ B i 2025. All routes
3 |Mesilla Valley Hospital €20 |10:03| 2:18 | 5:43 7 |Circle KiFranklin 7:59(11:23 (3:48 i are su bject to
4 |Chucky's Store ~ |10:10| 225 - & |Rincon Post Office 8:06 | 11:30 | 3:55 3 Ef;;‘:y change
5 |Radium Springs 6:55 |10:22| 2:37 * 5 |Radium Springs B:24111:48|4:13
& |Rincon Post Office 710 . 2:55 4 4 | Chucky's Store B:36 | 12:00 | 4:25 Hatch
7 |Circle KSFranklin 738 |11:02| 3:02 ® 3 |MesillaValley Hospital B:44112:08|4:33
2 |Villzge Market 743 |11:05| 3:22 4 2 |MesillaValley Mall 5:09|12:33 | 4:58
5 |Hatch Community Center | 7:48 | 11:12( 3:27 * 1 |NM3U 5:159]12:43 | 5:08
Route bresk at NM3U from 12:43pm-1:45pm

N
The Cost is $1.00 per ride for
DEPARTURE TIME/HORA DE SALIDA adults, 50 cents for kids,
SATURDAY students, seniors and those with
disabilities.
Morthbouwnd FREE bus transfers.
i et i Gl B Tarifas en Efectivo Adultos: Hatch (Hwy 85) to Las Cruces
2| Mesilla Valley Mall .05 1:15 $1.00, Nifios Jovenes, y (NMSU) Buses start and return Cruces wesita
; _ : personas incapacitadas y to the same location. -
3| Chucky's 233 1:45 personas mayores 50 centavos. ik
=di inss - . Transferencias Gratis. University
4| Radium Springs 89:52 1.57 Mesilla 1.,
5| Rincon Post Office 2t 215
& | Circle K 10:17 223
F|Hatch Community Center | 10:22 2:32
Southbound
7 |Hatch Community Center * * Contact SCRTD at: (575) 323-1620
g|circlek 10:38 | 243 www.scrtd.org
, , Schedules are effective March
5| Rincon Post Office 10:45 2:50
2025
A|Radium Springs 11:03 | 3:08 All Routes subject to change
3| Chucky's 11:15 320 .
FREE Fare starting January 5, 2025
2| Mesilla Valley Mall 11:48 3:53 .
atinca until June 30, 2025
1|MMSU <11:58>| 4:03
Route break @ NMSU 12:00pm-1:00 pm




